Coaches:

¢ Nicole Lener, Coach
o Jeff Lener

Players (19)

NAME

Orion Bennett
Garrett Berthelot
Donavin Brown
Toby Carr

Anthony Cicioni
Rowan Cochran
Daemon Compagni
Shawn Elliott

Levi Guay

Caleb Hart

Oliver Kida

Ezra Lener

Isaias Ponce
Owen Rizzo

Aidan Small

Elijah Stewart

Max Totman
Xander Underwood
Dylan Whiteman

Homer
Boys 7th/8th Soccer
2021 - 2022

GRADE

12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Mr. Todd Lisi
Assistant: Mrs. Sarina Gilmer

80 South West Rd
Homer, NY, 13077
(607) 749-1213
www.homercentral.org

AWAY NUMBER
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